
Coaches:

Tim Jones, Head Coach
Scott Beatty, Asst Coach
Frank Greco, Asst Coach
Brendan Doak, Asst Coach
Eric Robertshaw, Asst Coach

 Amsterdam
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 1, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season 
72-60
W

Schenectady High
School (Boys Varsity
Basketball)

7:00
PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
GASD L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Johnstown 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Queensbury 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Dec 22, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Scotia-Glenville 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Glens Falls 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Gloversville
(Dragons)

7:00
PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue

Regular
Season 
58-43
W

Broadalbin-Perth 7:00
PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Mohonasen 7:30

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
GASD L

Date: 2024-05-06


	Amsterdam (B) V Basketball Coaches: Tim Jones, Head Coach Scott Beatty, Asst Coach Frank Greco, Asst Coach Brendan Doak, Asst Coach Eric Robertshaw, Asst Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Basketball


